Dene Magna School — Catering Service

Main meal of the day
Pasta bar

Jacket potato

Salad box — self-service
Salad box — pre made
Hot filled baguettes/wraps
Grab ‘n’ go item

Potato portion

Sausage roll/pasty

Hot dessert of the day
Cakel/tray bake of the day
Cold desserts

Jelly

Yoghurt

Fruit (platter or pots)

Water — plain
Flavoured water
Cuplets

Juice Burst
Flavoured milk

Hot chocolate

Student Lunch Tariffs

September 2020

£2.30

from £1.60
from £1.20
£1.95

£2.20

£1.00/£1.85

£1.40
60p

from £1.00

70p
70p
65p
40p
50p
40p

60p
70p
40p
70p
65p
50p






