Dene Magna School – Catering Service Student Lunch Tariffs September 2020

Main meal of the day	£2.30
Pasta bar f	rom £1.60
Jacket potato	from £1.20
Salad box – self-service	£1.95
Salad box – pre made	£2.20
Hot filled baguettes/wraps £1	.00/£1.85
Grab 'n' go item	£1.40
Potato portion	60p
Sausage roll/pasty f	rom £1.00

Lat descent of the day	700
Hot dessert of the day	70p
Cake/tray bake of the day	70p
Cold desserts	65p
Jelly	40p
Yoghurt	50p
Fruit (platter or pots)	40p
Water – plain	60p
Flavoured water	70p
Cuplets	40p
Juice Burst	70p
Flavoured milk	65p
Hot chocolate	50p